12” Telescope Contact List

Deb Culmer
dculmer@ucolick.org
831-459-5095

David Cowley
cowley@ucolick.org
831-459-2475

Jeff Lewis
jeff@ucolick.org
831-459-2112

Shiloh Unruh
wjshiloh@comcast.net
408-497-3256
Tony Misch
tony@ucolick.org
408-893-4981
Hannah Johnson, UCSC  Intern
hrjohnso@ucsc.edu
Shival Dasu, Harker School Intern
sd1212@gmail.com

Conrad Jung,  Staff Astronomer
Chabot Space & Science Center (8” Alvan Clark telescope “Leah”)
CJung@ChabotSpace.org
510-336-7331

Ken Swagerty (machinist renovating the Chabot “Leah” telescope)
510-708-6778

Robert Ade, Communications & Media Coordinator
Chabot Space & Science Center
RAde@ChabotSpace.org
510-336-7310	



Phil Kesten
Santa Clara University (16” Alvan Clark telescope “Swift”)
pkesten@scu.edu
408-554-4311


http://www.webari.com/oldscope/
Antique Telescope Society
Bart Fried (Antique Telescope Society)
oldscope@nyc.rr.com  
John Briggs
john.w.briggs@gmail.com  
HUT Observatory, Eagle, Colorado
Past president, Antique Telescope Society
home = 970-328-6228
cell = 970-343-0618







